
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100% 845,000                            845,000                   

HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600% 1,575,000                         2,420,000                

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550% 110,000                            2,530,000                

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550% 100,000                            2,630,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500% 2,905,000                         5,535,000                

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500% 5,000                                5,540,000                

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375% 100,000                            5,640,000                

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375% 90,000                              5,730,000                

HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350% 55,000                              5,785,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250% 1,145,000                         6,930,000                

HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125% 5,000                                6,935,000                

HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125% 5,000                                6,940,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000% 1,090,000                         8,030,000                

HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000% 5,000                                8,035,000                

HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000% 10,000                              8,045,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500% 165,000                            8,210,000                

HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500% 160,000                            8,370,000                

HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300% 165,000                            8,535,000                

HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300% 150,000                            8,685,000                

HPB 2015B 5/1/2041 3.150% 11,400,000                       20,085,000              

HPB 2015A 9/1/2040 3.000% 8,980,000                         29,065,000              

HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700% 40,000                              29,105,000              

HPB 2013 A 3/1/2040 2.450% 4,137,225                         33,242,225              

HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 2.480% 9,600,000                         42,842,225              

Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 42,842,225                       

Washington State Housing Finance Commission Homeownership Indenture Program Bonds

Outstanding Bonds by Coupon - Ranked Highest to Lowest

Principal Amounts as of March 31, 2021


